
Platz Club Namen Geb.Dat. Volle Abr. Fehl. Gesamt
KV Bad Neustadt Ziegler Manfred Sep. 52 293 150 0 443
KV Bad Neustadt Barthelmes Karl-Heinz Apr. 59 312 152 3 464
KV Bad Neustadt Nenninger Karl-Heinz Jan. 52 302 144 6 446
KV Bad Neustadt Abert Bernd Aug. 56 304 147 5 451
KV Bad Neustadt Hoch Anton Nov. 59 305 177 1 482
KV Bad Neustadt Kugler Burkard Sep. 51 316 170 2 486
KV Bad Neustadt Hillenbrand Guntram Jan. 56 0

0
1832 940 17 2772

Platz Club Namen Geb.Dat. Volle Abr. Fehl. Gesamt
KV München Schwojer Max Jul. 58 307 147 3 454
KV München Klause Ewald Sep. 57 290 165 2 455
KV München Müller Reinhart Mai. 57 306 117 3 423
KV München Gojowczyk Manfred Mrz. 52 320 141 3 461
KV München Schmid Günther Jul. 53 291 157 2 448
KV München Stössl Werner Feb. 60 315 168 2 483
KV München Rischkau Dieter Jun. 50 0

0
1829 895 15 2724

Platz Club Namen Geb.Dat. Volle Abr. Fehl. Gesamt
KV Weiden Schwarz Siegfried Jan. 52 274 118 5 392
KV Weiden Erben Gert Jul. 58 313 175 2 488
KV Weiden Götz Detlef Okt. 56 317 159 0 476
KV Weiden Wild Hugo Dez. 53 283 152 0 435
KV Weiden Stahl Johann Aug. 57 314 157 3 471
KV Weiden Eichinger Heinrich Jan. 53 299 160 6 459

0
0

1800 921 16 2721
Platz Club Namen Geb.Dat. Volle Abr. Fehl. Gesamt

KV Bamberg Richter Athur Aug. 53 280 150 2 430
KV Bamberg Schmelzer Jürgen Apr. 55 288 160 2 448
KV Bamberg Nielsen Günter Apr. 56 334 149 2 483
KV Bamberg Bischoff Edwin Mai. 54 306 143 3 449
KV Bamberg Meth Andreas Nov. 51 136 62 4 198
KV Bamberg Peter Friedrich Jun. 54 311 169 6 480
KV Bamberg Henneberger Wolfram Mrz. 51 146 78 3 224
KV Bamberg Essel Karl-Heinz Jan. 51 0

1801 911 22 2712

1

2

Bayerische Meisterschaft 
Vereinsmannschaften

Senioren A
Am 24.04.2010 in Straubing

3

4



Bayerische Meisterschaft 
Vereinsmannschaften

Senioren A
Am 24.04.2010 in Straubing

Platz Club Namen Geb.Dat. Volle Abr. Fehl. Gesamt
KV Deggendorf Ritter Roland Dez. 58 277 158 2 435
KV Deggendorf Schwarz Robert Nov. 57 317 125 6 442
KV Deggendorf Moch Manfred Mai. 55 288 149 1 437
KV Deggendorf Pledl Michael Mai. 55 291 162 1 453
KV Deggendorf Wengler Dieter Aug. 52 308 143 3 451
KV Deggendorf Kartmann Wolfgang Nov. 59 298 138 2 436

0
0

1779 875 15 2654
Platz Club Namen Geb.Dat. Volle Abr. Fehl. Gesamt

KV Augsburg Hönike Wolfgang Sep. 53 303 114 6 417
KV Augsburg Kostic Dobrosav Sep. 54 304 125 5 429
KV Augsburg Geldhauser Anton Aug. 55 295 125 2 420
KV Augsburg Cekovic Marijan Okt. 50 279 115 6 394
KV Augsburg Kirschenreutner Peter Sep. 54 307 142 5 449
KV Augsburg Baskin Petar Okt. 52 283 166 1 449
KV Augsburg Isakovic Mile Dez. 50 0

0
1771 787 25 2558

Platz Club Namen Geb.Dat. Volle Abr. Fehl. Gesamt
KV Erlangen Schuhmann Adolf Mrz. 58 293 132 7 425
KV Erlangen Eck Ludwig Sep. 50 296 107 9 403
KV Erlangen Koeppelle Ludwig Sep. 52 59 59
KV Erlangen Scholten Dieter Feb. 54 300 133 2 433
KV Erlangen Beck Wolfgang Aug. 55 308 142 3 450
KV Erlangen Gumbrecht Kar-Heinz Mrz. 56 282 144 3 426
KV Erlangen Treul Edmund Dez. 52 211 137 9 348

0
1749 795 33 2544

Platz Club Namen Geb.Dat. Volle Abr. Fehl. Gesamt
KV Burghausen Schachner Willi Jan. 58 318 151 4 469
KV Burghausen Klein Josef Nov. 37 245 96 15 341
KV Burghausen Feichtner Rudi Mrz. 52 276 129 5 405
KV Burghausen Killermann Gerhard Mrz. 57 311 117 7 428
KV Burghausen Sasse Walter Okt. 55 291 148 6 439
KV Burghausen Schachtl Ludwig Feb. 59 292 115 5 407

0
0

1733 756 42 2489
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Club Namen Volle Abr. Fehl. Gesamt
KV Weiden Erben Gert 313 175 2 488
KV Bad Neustadt Kugler Burkard 316 170 2 486
KV München Stössl Werner 315 168 2 483
KV Bamberg Nielsen Günter 334 149 2 483
KV Bad Neustadt Hoch Anton 305 177 1 482
KV Bamberg Peter Friedrich 311 169 6 480
KV Weiden Götz Detlef 317 159 0 476
KV Weiden Stahl Johann 314 157 3 471
KV Burghausen Schachner Willi 318 151 4 469
KV Bad Neustadt Barthelmes Karl-Heinz 312 152 3 464
KV München Gojowczyk Manfred 320 141 3 461
KV Weiden Eichinger Heinrich 299 160 6 459
KV München Klause Ewald 290 165 2 455
KV München Schwojer Max 307 147 3 454
KV Deggendorf Pledl Michael 291 162 1 453
KV Bad Neustadt Abert Bernd 304 147 5 451
KV Deggendorf Wengler Dieter 308 143 3 451
KV Erlangen Beck Wolfgang 308 142 3 450
KV Augsburg Baskin Petar 283 166 1 449
KV Bamberg Bischoff Edwin 306 143 3 449
KV Augsburg Kirschenreutner Peter 307 142 5 449
KV Bamberg Schmelzer Jürgen 288 160 2 448
KV München Schmid Günther 291 157 2 448
KV Bad Neustadt Nenninger Karl-Heinz 302 144 6 446
KV Bad Neustadt Ziegler Manfred 293 150 0 443
KV Deggendorf Schwarz Robert 317 125 6 442
KV Burghausen Sasse Walter 291 148 6 439
KV Deggendorf Moch Manfred 288 149 1 437
KV Deggendorf Kartmann Wolfgang 298 138 2 436
KV Deggendorf Ritter Roland 277 158 2 435
KV Weiden Wild Hugo 283 152 0 435
KV Erlangen Scholten Dieter 300 133 2 433
KV Bamberg Richter Athur 280 150 2 430
KV Augsburg Kostic Dobrosav 304 125 5 429
KV Burghausen Killermann Gerhard 311 117 7 428
KV Erlangen Gumbrecht Kar-Heinz 282 144 3 426
KV Erlangen Schuhmann Adolf 293 132 7 425
KV München Müller Reinhart 306 117 3 423
KV Augsburg Geldhauser Anton 295 125 2 420
KV Augsburg Hönike Wolfgang 303 114 6 417
KV Burghausen Schachtl Ludwig 292 115 5 407
KV Burghausen Feichtner Rudi 276 129 5 405
KV Erlangen Eck Ludwig 296 107 9 403
KV Augsburg Cekovic Marijan 279 115 6 394
KV Weiden Schwarz Siegfried 274 118 5 392
KV Erlangen Treul Edmund 211 137 9 348
KV Burghausen Klein Josef 245 96 15 341
KV Bamberg Henneberger Wolfram 146 78 3 224
KV Bamberg Meth Andreas 136 62 4 198
KV Erlangen Koeppelle Ludwig 59 0 0 59

Die Besten Einzelergebnisse Senioren A


